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Morone/Kersh, Ch. 2 “The Constitution”

Mon., Feb. 1 - Ideas and Ideology
“Fundamental Attitudes: Ideology and Partisanship,” (D2L)

“Beyond Red and Blue: The Political Typology,” Pew Research Center, 6/26/2014
h 2 14 u

Wed., Feb. 3 — American Lives
“Country Boys” PBS documentary in class
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CNN, 1/12/16 (D2L)
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Topic 3 - Political Behavior

Mon., Apr. 11 - Money in Elections
Trevor Potter on The Colbert Report — video clip in class
“Donald Trump is Right about one Thing,” RollCall, 1/11/16 (D2L)

Wed., Apr. 13 - The Media
Morone/Kersh, Ch. 7 “The Media
“What you know depends on what you watch: Current events knowledge across
popular News sources, ” Falrlelgh DlelIlSOIl Un1vers1ty, 2012
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Issue Response Essay #2 Due
Fri., Apr. 15 — Public Opinion
Morone/Kersh, Ch. 6 “Public Opinion and Political Participation”

Mon., Apr. 18 - Interest Groups
Morone/Kersh, Ch. 9, pp. 308 - 327

Wed., Apr. 20 - Political Parties and Principles
Morone/Kersh, Ch. 9, pp. 327 - 355

Topic 6 — Policy

Fri., Apr. 22 — Domestic Policy
Morone/Kersh, Ch. 14, pp. 498-521

Mon., Apr. 25 ~ American Domestic Policy Preferences
“The Operational-Symbolic Disconnect,” Ideology in America,
Christopher Ellis and James A. Stimson, 2012 (D2L)

Wed., Apr. 27 - Social Welfare Policy
“In Finland’s Footsteps” (D2L)
“Paradise for Families” (D2L

Fri., Apr. 29 - Foreign Policy
Morone/Kersh, Ch. 14, pp. 521-537

Mon., May 2 - Foreign Policy and Interest Groups
“Lobbying at the Water’s Edge: Corporations and Congressional Foreign Policy

Lobbying.” Laboratory on International Law and Regulation,” 7/2015 (D2L) .
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